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CIVIL GASES YEaR 2020
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BALANCE CARRIED
MONTH FORWARD REGISTRATION DISPOSAL PENDING
JAN 2467 1448 1222 2693
FEB 2693 1206 1300 2599
MAR 2599 /77 652 2724
APR 2724 81 129 2676
MAY 2676 401 422 2655
JUN 2655 1236 /87 3104
JUL 3104 1229 873 3460
AUG 3460 1166 1302 3324
SEP 3324 940 922 3342
OCT 3342 460 /17 3085
NOV 3085 580 1085 2580

DEC 2580 605 549 2636



CRIMINAL GASES  veAR 2020
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JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC
MONTH
A a e (D REGISTRATION DISPOSAL PENDING
13872 5027 5862 13037
13037 5389 4892 13534
13534 3823 4223 13134
13134 1978 1932 13180
13180 2231 3606 11805
11805 4602 5897 10510
10510 5165 4895 10780
10780 5071 4805 11046
11046 4694 4161 11579
11579 2943 1897 12625
12625 3216 1383 14458
14458 2521 2567 14412



